
AUTUMN TERM 2023-2024 
PARENTS/CARERS 

Fri 1st Sept • Training Day- School closed to pupils 

Mon 4th Sept • Pupils back to school 

Fri 15th Sept • Owain Glyndwr Day- Wear red or traditional costume 

w/b 25th Sept • Meet the Teacher  

Fri 29th Sept • Day of Languages 

Mon 2nd Oct • Black History Day 

Tues 24th Oct • Flu Vaccinations for pupils  

Thurs 26th Oct • Pupils break up for Half Term 

Fri 27th Oct • Training Day- School closed to pupils 

HALF TERM 

Fri 17th Nov • Children in Need- non-uniform for a donation 

w/b Mon 4th Dec • 5/12/23 9.30am EY Concert (ticket only) 

• 5/12/23 1.30pm EY Concert (ticket only) 
 

• 6/12/23 9.30am Y1/2 Concert (ticket only) 

• 6/12/23 1.30pm Y1/2 Concert (ticket only) 
 

• 7/12/23 9.30am Y3/4 Concert (ticket only) 

• 7/12/23 1.30pm Y3/4 Concert (ticket only) 
 

Mon 11th Dec • Human Rights Day 

Thurs 14th Dec • 14/12/23 9.30am Y5/6 Concert (ticket only) 

• 14/12/23 1.30pm Y5/6 Concert (ticket only) 
 

Thurs 21st Dec • Pupils break up for Christmas 

Fri 22nd Dec  • Training Day- School closed to pupils 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Mon 8th Jan • Training Day- School closed to pupils 

Tues 9th Jan • Pupils back to school 

 


